
SENATOR LYNDON B. JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

The Senator began his day at (place) 1202  NSMattias MonteroOB 

Day Tuesday 

Date 
June 21,  1960 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

10:00a 
12:00n 
1:00p 

2:00p 
4:15p  t       G 
4:40p             f
4:45p 
5:00p 
5:45p 
5:30p 
6:00p 
6:15p     t
6:30p 
6:45p    f 
6:50    f
7:00p 

State, Justice,  Judiciary  Subcommittee  hearings  1202  NSOB 
Senator Johnson  opened  the  Senate 
Lunch in  P-38  with  Mr.  and  Mrs.  Dick  West  and  son  Richard,  Jr.;  Lucy, MM  $8.15 
State, Justic e hearings 
George 
Lester Markel  (NY  Times)  re:  lunch  invitation  and  desallination  legislation 
Governor Ed  Johnson  (See  note  on  verso) 
Hobart Taylor,  Jr . (Detroit,  Mich);  George  and  Mr.  Prattis 
Sen Goldwater 
Sen Kerr  and  George  Killian 
Sen Fulbright  an d Ambassador  Hill 
John Connally 
Herbert O'Conor  and  George  Hocker  (Maryland  governor's  assistant),  John 
Cong Mahon 
Walter 
To Frank  Ikard's  party  with  John  for  Ways  and  Means  Committee,  Pan  American  Room 

Statler Hotel 

R 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 



TELEPHONE CODE : f -  fro m 
t -  t o 
Lo -  Loca l 
LD -  Lon g Distanc e 

EXPENDITURE CODE : 

A -  Automobil e 
C -  Ca b 
E -  Entertainmen t 
SP -  Specia l Plan e 

CP -  Commercia l Plan e 
R -  Restauran t 
T -  Tip s 
RR -  Trai n 

Notes concernin g th e Senator' s Activit y 
Senator Johnson' s meetin g wit h Governo r E d Johnso n wa s a  very touchin g one . 
When th e tw o me n me t the y embrace d ver y warml y an d i t wa s clea r t o se e th e 

affection an d respec t betwee n them . Go v Johnso n fel t ver y badl y abou t th e out -
come i n Colorad o fo r conventio n delegate s an d apologize d t o Senato r Johnso n abou t 
it. H e sai d h e hate d al l th e wa y t o Washingto n t o hav e t o com e tel l hi m abou t it . 
He sai d h e didn' t fee l ba d abou t no t gettin g electe d a  delegat e himsel f bu t fel t badl y 
"that w e treate d yo u tha t way . Ther e isn' t anythin g I  wouldn't d o fo r you. " Go v 
Johnson sai d h e ha d previousl y though t h e coul d ge t electe d t o an y offic e i n Colo -
rado. 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


