Day\_Tuesday

June 21, 1960

The Senator began his day at (place) 1202 NSOB

Date.

		Tele	phone		
Entry	Time	fort		Activity (include visited by)*	
No.		Lo	LD		Code
1	10:00a			State, Justice, Judiciary Subcommittee hearings 1202 NSOB	
2	12:00n		i	Senator Johnson opened the Senate	
3	1:00p			Lunch in P-38 with Mr. and Mrs. Dick West and son Richard, Jr.; Lucy, MM \$8.15	R
4	2:00p			State, Justice hearings	
5	4:15p	t	G	George	
6	4:40p		f	Lester Markel (NY Times) re lunch invitation and desallination legislation	
7	4:45p		1	Governor Ed Johnson (See note on verso)	
8	5:00p			Hobart Taylor, Jr. (Detroit, Mich); George and Mr. Prattis	
9	5:45p			Sen Goldwater	
10	5:30p			Sen Kerr and George Killian	
11	6:00p			Sen Fulbright and Ambassador Hill	
12	6:15p	t		John Connally	
13	6:30p		}	Herbert O'Conor and George Hocker (Maryland governor's assistant), John	
14	6:45p	f	li	Cong Mahon	
15		f		Walter	
16	7:00p			To Frank Ikard's party with John for Ways and Means Committee, Pan American Room	n
			Ì	Statler Hotel	
			l		
	]				

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

## EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment

T - Tips

SP - Special Plane

RR - Train

Notes concerning the Senator's Activity Senator Johnson's meeting with Governor Ed Johnson was a very touching one.

When the two men met they embraced very warmly and it was clear to see the affection and respect between them. Gov Johnson felt very badly about the outcome in Colorado for convention delegates and apologized to Senator Johnson about it. He said he hated all the way to Washington to have to come tell him about it. He said he didn't feel bad about not getting elected a delegate hmself but felt badly "that we treated you that way. There isn't anything I wouldn't do for you." Gov Johnson said he had previously thought he could get elected to any office in Colorado.

TRAV.	KT. 1	VСТ	TV	TIT	v
T1/12 A	יונינ	707	T 1		1

				IIIII MOIIVIII		•	
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompan1ed by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**
			·				

<sup>\*</sup> If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.